Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - MASTER D MASCULINO

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

285
292
288
291
293
290
287

Nome
ALEXANDRE FREITAS COSTA
MARCIO MARQUES GOUVEIA
FILIPE JOSE LIMA CARDOSO
MARCIO M FREITAS
MARCOS GONGCALVES VIDIGAL
MARCIO ALBERTO DA PAZ

FABIANO GEROLIN LEONE

GOLDEN BIKER 1 ETAPA

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

Relatoério emitido em 26/03/2018 as 08:11:54

ldd.

47

45

45
48
46
48

Faixa CIL.Fx.
MO0099 1
MO0099 2
M0099 3
MO0099 4
M0099 5
MO0099 6
M0099 7

Equipe

Tempo
01:39:55
01:43:15
01:58:16
02:04:01
02:04:04
02:37:22

03:05:29

Pagina:

Liquido
01:39:55
01:43:15
01:58:16
02:04:01
02:04:04
02:37:22

03:05:29



